2015 Student Success Kick-off Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which Student Success Kick-off did you
attend?

Answered: 409 Skipped: 0

January 22

January 27

January 29

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
January 22 31.78% 130
January 27 22.74% 93
January 29 45.48% 186
Total 409
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Q2 Please rate the following statements:

Answered: 408 Skipped: 1

The Student
Success...

The Student
Success...

The Student
Success...

The Student
Success...

2/9

SurveyMonkey



2015 Student Success Kick-off Evaluation SurveyMonkey

The Student
Success...

The Opening
Session was...

The Counseling
Session was...

The Campus
Life Session...
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The first year
enrichment...

The
Lunch/Resour...

0%  10% 20%

Strongly Disagree [} Disagree

@ Strongly Agree

The Student Success Kick-off was well organized.

The Student Success Kick-off was inviting and comfortable.

The Student Success Kick-off was helpful and informative.

The Student Success Kick-off had staff members who were
helpful and courteous.

The Student Success Kick-off event was the appropriate length.

The Opening Session was beneficial and informative.

The Counseling Session was beneficial and informative.
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90% 100%
Agree Strongly
Agree
50.49% 40.69%
206 166
43.98% 49.63%
179 202
38.82% 58.48%
158 238
40.64% 53.94%
165 219
45.45% 41.52%
185 169
47.77% 47.52%
193 192
35.41% 51.87%
142 208

Total
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The Campus Life Session was beneficial and informative.

The first year enrichment session was beneficial and
informative.

The Lunch/Resource Fair was beneficial and informative.

1.75%

1.02%

8.54%
34
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5.51%
22

4.09%
16

13.32%
53

0.25%

0.26%

0.00%

43.11%
172

46.29%
181

37.69%
150
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49.37%
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48.34%
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161
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Q3 Attending the Student Success Kick-Off
helped to relieve any anxieties | had about
attending Antelope Valley College:

Answered: 372 Skipped: 37

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 66.94% 249
Somewhat 23.39% 87
No 9.68% 36
Total 372
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Q4 Please explain:

Answered: 28 Skipped: 381

Responses

Counselor was not helpful

| still feel anxiety toward where to go and the classes to pick

confused on dates to do things or where

information overload!!!

| can't come to Lancaster because i live in Palmdale. It does sound fun though.

I'm a little more aware then before

It answered some questions

Made me realize how hard the classes will be

Just nervous

Counseling was rushed and poor

I'm still stressing

Didnt know anything about AVC life.

Just realizing how much it will cost if | cant get any financial aid. Wouldn't be able to attend if | don't.
| know more information that will help me

Lied about lunch length. She left me. She lost me.

The counselor was quick and didn't really answer my questions.

The counselor was quick and didn't answer all my questions

Did not plan to attend, good back up

The counselors didn't really listen to me and | didn't get all my questions answered.

| wasn't able to voice my needs and I'm still extremely anxious about my major choice.
The counseler didnt really listen to my specific needs and im still confused on some topics
Still overwhelming in the whole process

| am still a little bit unsure of the classes that | should be taking

I'm still really stressed about going to college but not as much now that | got beneficial information.

It has informed me more on how to be a successful college student. | feel a little bit more comfortable.

| felt like they didn't know much about the animation major
| have no anxieties

Change in environment

719

SurveyMonkey

Date

2/17/2015 8:36 AM

2/17/2015 8:30 AM

2/12/2015 5:53 PM

2/12/2015 5:37 PM

2/12/2015 5:05 PM

2/12/2015 12:22 PM

2/12/2015 12:16 PM

2/12/2015 11:53 AM

2/12/2015 11:53 AM

2/12/2015 11:44 AM

2/12/2015 11:20 AM

2/12/2015 11:14 AM

2/12/2015 11:10 AM

2/12/2015 11:02 AM

2/12/2015 10:32 AM

2/12/2015 10:27 AM

2/12/2015 10:24 AM

2/12/2015 9:42 AM

2/12/2015 9:09 AM

2/12/2015 9:05 AM

2/12/2015 9:00 AM

2/11/2015 1:13 PM

2/11/2015 11:05 AM

2/11/2015 10:37 AM

2/11/2015 10:34 AM

2/11/2015 9:32 AM

2/11/2015 9:14 AM

2/11/2015 9:09 AM
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Q5 Additional Comments:

Answered: 65 Skipped: 344

Responses

My counselor did not help at all and | still don't understand what classes | am supposed to take.
Great leader!

Great orientation

I now know what to do to make my college life experience easier. Frustrated that my test scores weren't
submitted.

| have a better understanding

Food takes too long to cook!!

seemed rushed would have liked more time to understand things better
gave me much needed information

awesome

More time for lunch and resource fair.

Never meet with a counselor ran out of time

It was great. Big place to get lost.

It help a lot

I had so much fun!!!

tour guide was great. Very informative

Activity fair wasn't long enough

Fair needs to be longer

Sick kick off

Some staff members were rude, Counseling was rushed, Fair was rushed
Lunch was too short, some rude people rushed

Lunch too short, counselors rushed everything

| was really hungry

Thank you very much

Thanks

| know what my next steps are and somewhat know what to do. Very helpful enjoyed it.
Nice and very informative.

| fell better about navigating the campus now.

Excited to attend AVC

Awesome

The kick off explained a lot of information

It was dope

| know what to do know
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Date

2/17/2015 8:36 AM

2/17/2015 8:30 AM

2/17/2015 8:08 AM

2/12/2015 5:57 PM

2/12/2015 5:55 PM

2/12/2015 5:52 PM

2/12/2015 5:50 PM

2/12/2015 5:49 PM

2/12/2015 5:30 PM

2/12/2015 5:26 PM

2/12/2015 5:25 PM

2/12/2015 5:05 PM

2/12/2015 5:01 PM

2/12/2015 4:58 PM

2/12/2015 12:31 PM

2/12/2015 12:29 PM

2/12/2015 12:27 PM

2/12/2015 12:26 PM

2/12/2015 12:20 PM

2/12/2015 12:19 PM

2/12/2015 12:18 PM

2/12/2015 12:15 PM

2/12/2015 11:56 AM

2/12/2015 11:55 AM

2/12/2015 11:29 AM

2/12/2015 11:14 AM

2/12/2015 11:12 AM

2/12/2015 10:57 AM

2/12/2015 10:56 AM

2/12/2015 10:54 AM

2/12/2015 10:51 AM

2/12/2015 10:45 AM
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Still unsure if | am ready for the transition.

Sick Kick Off.

My tour guide was great!! Blue star

Cafe is not good

| would like a campus tour next time, this way i can know where everything is.
We would like a campus tour next time.

Had fun learned a lot.

Speakers should have tried to make it less boring.
Amazing

Lunch was not long enough

Lunch not long enough

Not sure about counseling | got really confused- good job purple square.

Not enough time to go to resource fair, wasn't ale to make it. My tour guide was really nice. | also hated the

gushers.

Needed more time with my councilors. It was not helpful. Didn't have time to go to resource center. Needed more

lunch time.

(Gushers are disgusting) Needed more time for lunch and resource center, | didn't have time to do both.
Everything was great

Was very helpful

It was kinda boring

You do the best

Thank you for taking time out of your day to do this presentation

She was very encouraging and helpful.

It showed me the path to take classes.

Now | know somewhat of what to expect in college.

My teacher was really cool. Thanks Cameron your cool dude.

Made me more aware of class scheduling and clubs. Have more of a feel on what to expect.
| really loved the financial aid information workshop. Thanks to Carisha

This school is great

| was clueless about financial aid until | came to the kick-off

The tour guide was nice

Best day ever. Thank you Staff

| am still clueless

The kickoff and counseling session were somewhat unorganized. Our tour guide was lost multiple times.

Provide blank piece of paper to be able to write info.
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2/12/2015 10:38 AM

2/12/2015 10:38 AM

2/12/2015 10:35 AM

2/12/2015 10:06 AM

2/12/2015 9:53 AM

2/12/2015 9:51 AM

2/12/2015 9:48 AM

2/12/2015 9:45 AM

2/12/2015 9:44 AM

2/12/2015 9:42 AM

2/12/2015 9:38 AM

2/12/2015 9:11 AM

2/12/2015 9:09 AM

2/12/2015 9:05 AM

2/12/2015 9:00 AM

2/12/2015 8:36 AM

2/12/2015 8:31 AM

2/11/2015 1:07 PM

2/11/2015 1:06 PM

2/11/2015 1:05 PM

2/11/2015 12:55 PM

2/11/2015 12:42 PM

2/11/2015 12:41 PM

2/11/2015 12:32 PM

2/11/2015 12:29 PM

2/11/2015 10:30 AM

2/11/2015 9:37 AM

2/11/2015 9:36 AM

2/11/2015 9:32 AM

2/11/2015 9:30 AM

2/11/2015 9:30 AM

2/11/2015 9:14 AM

2/11/2015 8:56 AM
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